
Date Provided:  22 June 2021

Title: Warden or Assisted Living Schemes 

Ref:  EFOI 13576

I would like some information under the Freedom of Information Act

1) How many warden/assisted living schemes the council has provided 
funding for, for the following years:

2021/22
2020/21
2019/20
2018/19
2017/18

2) How much money was provided for warden/assisted living schemes for 
those years?

Response by Eastbourne Borough Council 

1) How many warden/assisted living schemes the 
council has provided funding for, for the following 
years:
2) How much money was provided for 
warden/assisted living schemes for those years?

Eastbourne

How 
many?

How 
much?

2021/22 293 £155,560
2020/21 293 £151,980
2019/20 293 £147,650
2018/19 293 £134,350
2017/18 293 £137,100


