



Working in partnership with Eastbourne Homes

Date Provided: 22 June 2021

Title: Warden or Assisted Living Schemes

Ref: EFOI 13576

I would like some information under the Freedom of Information Act

1) How many warden/assisted living schemes the council has provided funding for, for the following years:

2021/22 2020/21 2019/20 2018/19 2017/18

2) How much money was provided for warden/assisted living schemes for those years?

Response by Eastbourne Borough Council

How many warden/assisted living schemes the council has provided funding for, for the following years:		
2) How much money was provided for	Eastbourne	
warden/assisted living schemes for those years?		
	How	How
	many?	much?
2021/22	293	£155,560
2020/21	293	£151,980
2019/20	293	£147,650
2018/19	293	£134,350
2017/18	293	£137,100